to January 31, 2027, and February 1, 2027 to July 31, 2027 subject to the same terms noted herein, 

renew.  

3.  COMPENSATION  

The Government, in consideration of the satisfactory performance of the services described in 
Addendum I (Scope of Services), agrees to pay Contractor a sum in the amount of One Hundred 
Ninety-Eight Thousand, Four Hundred Eighteen Dollars and Fourteen Cents ($198,418.14); 
in accordance with the provisions set forth in Addendum II (Compensation) attached hereto and 
made a part of this contract. The Renewal I will be in the amount of Two Hundred Ninety-Nine
Thousand, Two Hundred Eighty-Seven Dollars and Seventy-Five Cents ($299,287.75); 
Renewal Option II will be in the amount of One Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand, Sixteen 
Dollars and Eighty-Four Cents ($199,016.84); and  Renewal III will be in the amount of Two 
Hundred Ninety-Nine Thousand, Eight Hundred Sixty-One Dollars and Five Cents 
($299,861.05).  The total sum for the initial term and the renewal terms combined shall not exceed 
Nine Hundred Ninety-Six Thousand, Five Hundred Eighty-Three Dollars and Seventy-
Eight Cents ($996,583.78).

4. TRAVEL EXPENSES  

Inclusive of the compensation for services as specified in Paragraph 3 (Compensation) above, the